Apartment or Property
Manager

A 1 Town Homes and
Apartments

Abodes Management
Acadia Court

Adams Village

Allen Court

Arbor Glen

Arlington Park Apartments
Barclay Square

Bart Villa

Basswood Apts

Bicycle Apts.

Bloom Apartments
Bloomington Housing
Authority

Boulders at Deer Park
Bradford Ridge

Brandon Court
Brownstone Terrace
Burnham Place

Campus Apts

Campus Edge Apts
Campus Walks

Campus Court

Canadian Apartments CS
Property Mgmt

Canterbury House
Apartments

Address

357 E Winslow Road

940 S Clarizz Apt 2

3008 Acadia Court

2718 S. Adams Street

210 North Washington Street
3100 South Walnut St. Pike
1320 N Arlington Park Dr
3000 S. Walnut Street Pike
2301 East 2nd Street

1000 Basswood Circle

200 S. Madison Ave

1051 S Adams St

1007 N Summitt St

1501 East Hillside Dr.
2900 Ridge Road

2381 Brandon Court

301 Brownstone Drive
444 E Third St.

5075 S Lincoln

2611 N Walnut

421 East 3rd Street #2
2036 North Walnut St.
327/329 West 1st St.

540 South Basswood Drive

Phone

345-5009

331-2809

961-5464

332-3267

330-1411

339-3980

323-2001

331-2700

333-9355

333-9123

339-1584

558-0800

339-3491

333-9355

333-2300

961-8807

332-3609

339-8300

334-5964

334-5964

332-1509

334-2898

330-1411

316-2061

Deposit Location
1 month south
yes varied
$200-$300 southeast
$250 southest
$300 downtown
$200 south

$200 or 1 month  northwest

$500 or 1 month south
1 month east
$200 west

$300 or 1 month downtown

varies west
$150 west
1 month east
varies west
$200-$300 south

1 month campus

1 month downtown

1 month south
varies north

1 month varied
$100 or 1 month  north
$300 west
$500 or $87.50 west

surety bond

# bedrooms
1,3
1,23
efficiency, 1, 2
1,2
1,2
1
12,3
1,2
1,23
1,2
efficiency,1
1,2
efficiency,
1,2,345
1,23
1,23
efficiency,1,2
1,23
2,3,

1

efficiency 1,2,3

efficiency, 1, 2
1

1,23

Rent range
$475-850
varied
$455-$685
$753-$1076
$675-1135
$479-$550
$508-$780
$650-$735
$625-$1300
$595-$695
$455-$595
$509-$994
sliding scale
$935-$1500
$555-$895
$465-$710
$600-$1650
$1340-$2100
$575-675
$795-$905
$559-$1200
$525-
$499.50/BR
$465

$588-$899

Utilities included
varies
none
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, washer/dryer,
trash
trash, water, sewer
all
water, sewer,trash
water, sewer, trash, recycling
varies
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash, recycling
water, sewer, trash, cable,
internet
water, sewage, trash, electric
none
trash
none
trash
water, sewer trash
water, sewer trash
none
everything but electric
water,sewer,trash,cable,
internet

water,sewer, trash

none

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

no

yes

yes

Bus line Pets

yes
yes
yes
yes
1 cat
1 pet
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
yes
1 cat

yes

References

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Credit

check

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes



Cascade Village
Cedargate Apts
Cedarview Apts

City Flats at Renwick
Apartments

College Mall Apartments
Colonial Crest

Colonial East 3
Continental Terrace
Copper Beech Townhomes
Costley and Company

Country View Apts

Covenater Hill

The Crossing at Pete Ellis Dr

Deckard Realty
Dorothy Apartments
Dunnhill Apts

East Side Apartments CS
Property Mgmt
Eastwood Apartments
Economy Inn

Elkins Apartments
Ellettsville Apartments
Empire |

Empire Il

Fountain Park

Franklin Apts

1955 North College Ave.
3073 Amy Lane

509 E. 10th Street

2652 East Cathcart St.
2623 E 2nd St

703 W. Gourley Pike

405 E. Longview Ave
3315 Longview

986 S Copper Beech Way
487 S. Clarizz Blvd

2500 Rockport Road
3101 Covenater Drive
3112 E Braeside Dr

2295 W. Bloomfield Road
2226 South Rogers Street
405 East 17th Street

416 East 17th Street

305 East 17th Street
4805 South Old Hwy 37
940 North Walnut Street
411 South Sale Street
205 East 17th St.

225 East 20th St.

3209 East 10th Street

College & 6th St

339-8300

961-8809

339-8777

334-2270

333-9355

332-6540

333-5598

339-0799

330-8700

336-6246

336-0377

330-1123

339-1400

336-6080

336-7939

332-3800

330-1411

333-9201

824-8311

339-2859

876-2563

333-9201

333-9201

339-5533

333-3333

1 month
$150-$250
1 month
$500
1 month
$250/br
1 month
$400
$300-
$250/bedroom
1 month
$200
$650-$800
$400
varies
$700 or 800
$250 or $500
$300
$300-$600
$50
1 month
1 month
$300-$600
$300-$600
$250

1 month

downtown

east

varied

south east

east

north

east

east

west

varied

south

east

east

varied

South

north

east

north

south

varied

west

north

north

east

downtown

1,23
efficiency, 1, 2
studio, 1
12,3
12,3
efficiency,1,2,3
studio, 1,2,3
2
1,234
efficiency,1,2,3
A4
1,234
1,24
1,23
1,23
2,3

1,2,3,4

studio

1,2,3,45
1,2
1,2
efficiency, 1
efficiency,1,2

2,4

$470-$900
$485-$760
$600-$1800
$885-$1975
$575-$975
$504-$1005
$410-$800
$585
$681-$1440
$430-$2500
$441-$666
$760-$1730
$675-$925
$550-$1000
$700-$800
$655-$1575
$430
$435
$240 weekly
$499-$3600
$357-$575
$495-$685
$485-$555
$622-$950

$1370-$2500

water, sewer, trash
none

varied

none
trash, internet, cable
water, trash
gas, water, sewer, trash
internet,cable ,trash
varied
water, sewer, trash
varies
water, sewer, trash
varied
trash
water, sewer, trash
water,sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash
all
varied
water, trash
trash,water, sewer, (heat in
some apts)
gas, water, trash, sewer
none

none

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

some

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

Rural

Transit

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

cats

no

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

1 cat

yes

no

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

cats

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



Garden Hill Mobile Park
Grant Street Apts

Grant Street Apts
Greentree Apts.

Grove at Lattimer
Hallmark Management
Henderson Court
Heritage Apartments
Hickory Grove

Hidden Hills

Hilltop Court Apartments
Hoosier Courts

Hoosier Station Apts
Horn Properties (HPIU)
Hunter Apts

Hunter Ridge Apts
Jackson Heights

Killion Apts

Kingston Manor Apts
Kirkwood on the Trail
Knightridge Manor Apts.
Landlady Apts

Lenzy Hayes

Lincoln Park Station

Longview Trailer Court

4111 West Vernal Pike

800 N. Grant St.

516 N Grant St

729 and 727 West Dixie St.

936 Clarizz Bivd

1205 North Walnut St.
2475 Winslow Court

1600 South Hillside Drive
Gifford Road

2201 S Oakdale West Drive
1301 W. Allen Street

455 Hoosier Courts Avenue
307 E 19th St

PO Box 183

801/809 E Hunter

720 College Mall Road
1424 North Jackson
300-308 West 2nd St.

3200 E Longview

224 W Kirkwood

612 S Hwy 446

421 East 19th Street #3
5665 West SR 46

503 N Lincoln

2215 West 3rd Street

336-8004

330-1411

339-0951

340-2199

333-3333

334-8819

339-3088

336-5209

339-0799

333-4280

336-5866

330-0528

339.0951

333-4748

330-1411

334-2880

333-9201

333-9201

339-1400

333-3333

339-1400

339-9562

876-4461

339-0951

332-8221

no

$300

1 month

1 month

| month

1 month

1 month

$250

varies

1/2 month

1 month

$250-$500

1 month

yes

$300

1 month

varies

$300

$400

| month

$400

yes

1 month

1 month

$100

west

north

downtown

S0 west

east

varied

south

south

west

west

west

north

north

downtown

east

east

north

downtown

east

downtown

east

varied

west

downtown

west

lots only
1
2
1
2,3
efficiency, 1, 2,
3,4
12,3
efficiency,1,2,3
1,23
2,34
1
12,3
13
efficiency,1,2,3
4,5
1
12,3
12,3
3
efficincy, 2, 3
2,4
12,3
12,3
1,2
1,2

mobile home
lots

$265

$495

$800-$880

$445

$1060-$1500

$445-$2200

$25-$1000

$510-$999

$530-$750

$799-$1029

$660-$680

$711-$1375

$550-$1200

$400-$1400

$495

$659-$899

$595-$725

$725

$450-$625

$1650-$2445

$565-$1410

$450-$915

$425-$475

$575-$675

$245

trash

water,sewer, trash

water, sewer, trash

water, sewer, trash

none

varied

water, sewer, trash

trash

trash

none

water, sewer, trash

trash

water, sewer, trash

varies depending on building

water, sewer, trash

water, trash, sewer

trash,water, sewer

water, sewer, trash

water, sewer, trash

none

water, sewer, trash

varied

trash

water, sewer, trash

none

no

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

no

yes

yes

yes
1 cat
yes
yes
yes
varies
no
yes
yes
2 pets
yes
yes
yes
no
1 cat
1 cat
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

no

yes



Maple Grove

Maple Leaf

Maxwell Terrace
Meadow Creek Apts
Meadow Park Apts.
Mercury on Morton
Monroe Square
Nightridge Apts
Northcrest

Oakdale Square
Orchard Glen Co-op
Park Doral

Park North

Parker Management
Parkview Apartments
Pavilion Properties
Pegasus Properties
Pine Bluff

Pine Grove

Poolside Apartments
Richland Apartments
Rosetta Mckee (owner)
Sassafras Hill Apts.
Scholar's Rock

Scholar's Quad

408 South Dunn Street
407 South Grant Street
930C Maxwell Terrace
3321 S Cheekwood Ln
800 North Smith Road
4th at Morton

599 East Temperance
612 S State Rd 446

1440 North Woodburn
1655 Oakdale West Drive
1001 Sugar Maple Circle
2604 Eastgate Lane
2622 North Walnut
2490 Burberry Lane
1700 North Walnut St
323 South Grant St

3101 East Covenanter Dr
821-837 W 17th St

1136 W. 17th St.

430 South Dunn Street
701 N Allen Strreet
Ellettsville, IN

200 East Miller Drive
1300 North Walnut #8

10th & Bypass

330-1411

330-1411

339-1584

330-1123

339-5544

334-8200

345-4101

339-1584

333-9201

332-7289

332-9177

336-8208

334-8200

339-2115

330-1411

333-2332

824-3230

333-9201

333-9201

330-1411

876-8563

333-8411

339-1371

330-1123

330-1123

$300

$300

$500

$600

$250

1 month

$350

$500 or 1 month  southwest

$300-$600

$99-1 month

$400

1 month

1 month

1 month

$300

1 month

1 month

$300-$600

$300-$600

$300

1 month

$400

$250

$400

$650-$800

south

south

southeast

south

east

downtown

west

north

west

west

east

north

varied

north

varied

varied

north

west

south

Ellettsville

west

south

north

east

12,3
2,3
1,2

studio, 1,2,3
1
1,23
1,2

12,34

1,2,34

efficiency,1,2,3

studio, 1
studio - 9

studio, 1, 2,

1,2,34,5
2
3,4
studio, 1
1,2
12,3
2
efficiency

1,2

$550-$570

$560-$580

$595-$665

$890-$1875

$636-$682

$1100-$2700

$450

$565-$908

$475-$540

$530-$800

$382-$623

$500-$900

$485?7?

$395-$6255

$505-$730

$295-$2500

$645

$925

$540-$640

income-based

$500-$800

$719-$745

$455-$685

$775-$1475

water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer,trash,recycling
none
trash, recycling
water, sewer, trash, basic
cable
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer trash
water,sewer,trash
water, trash, sewer
heat, water, trash
cable, water, trash, sewer
varied
varied
heat, water,sewer, trash
varies depending on building
varies depending on building
trash
water,sewer,trash
sewer, gas, water, trash
all but phone and cable
water, sewer, trash
trash
varies

water, sewer, internet

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

varies

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Rural

Transit

yes

yes

yes

yes

1 cat

1 cat

no

yes

cats

cats

cats

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

cats

varies

1 cat

no

some

yes

yes

1 cat

yes

no

yes

no

cats

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes



Schoolview Apartments
South Crest Mobile Manor
Southern Winds
Springmill Apts

Stadium Crossing
Stadium View Apts
Stadium View |

Stadium View Il

Stadium View Il

Stadium View V

Steeple Chase Apartments
Stratum 3131

Summit Pointe Apts

Sun Terrace Apts
Sunflower Apartments
Terra Trace Apts

The Crest on East 10th
The Fields

The Kirkwood Apartments
The Mercury

The Willows

Touchdown Terrace
Town and Country Apts
Ulysses Apts

Uptown Apartments

7201-7281 Susan Street
Ellestville

315 West Gordon Pike
3000 South Old Hwy 37
238 North Smith Road
Varsity Lane

418 E 17th St
1300-1302 North Dunn
Street

310-330 East 2oth Street
319 East 2oth Street
409-415 East 19th Street
3400 South Sare Rd.
East Goodnight Way
710 Summit Pointe Drive
1211 W 2nd St

1015 North College Avenue
321 East 14th Street
3821 Barrington Drive
1333 Fenbrook Lane
315 W Kirkwood Ave
212 N. Morton St.

2900 Ridge Road
421,420,412 E 19th St
408 E 17th St

120 S. Kingston Drive

526 N Grant

104 East Kirkwood

876-7311

824-9330

331-2000

330-1411

334-8200

330-1411

333-9201

333-9201

333-9201

333-9201

330-9070

333-9868

331-2666

330-1411

331-2425

334-2646

334-2270

337-9000

339-1584

334-8200

339-0799

330-1411

339-0951

333-3333

333-9355

$375-$435
1 month
$0
$300
$300 per person
$300
$300-$600
$300-$600
$300-$600
$300-$600
$200
varies
$300
$300
1 month rent +
$5
1 month
$500
$245 to apply
(includes $100
1 month
1 mo.
$200 per bedrm
$300
1 month

1 month

1 month

Ellettsville

south
south
north
north
north
north
north
north
north
south
east
south
west
north
north
east
east
city
north
west
north
east
downtown

downtown

1,2
lots only
studio,
efficiency

1

2.3.4

1,3

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2

1,2
1,24
12,3
1,23
1,23
studio,1,2,3

3

studio, 1, 2, 3
1

1,2

income based
$285
$150 wk or
$560 mo
$450
$900-$1200
$600
$475-$715

$475

$485-$650

$765-$1175

$699-$1019

$590-$740

$450

$535-$555

$635-$1725

$860-$1650

$880-$1430

$1195-$2700

$1035-$2700

$790

$465

$525-$975

$620

$795-$1395

water
water, trash
electric, gas, water, sewer,
trash, cable
water, sewer, trash
trash,
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash
trash
everything but electric, water
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer
water, sewer, trash, internet,
cable
washer and dryer,trash
none
water,sewer,trash, recycling,
internet
water, trash, sewer,internet,
cable
trash
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash

water

none

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

cats

1 cat

no

1 cat

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

1 cat

cats

1 cat

yes

yes

yes

cats

yes

1 cat

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes



Village at Curry

Walnut Springs
Condominiums
Washington Crossing
Washington Terrace
Western Estates

Willow Condos
Willowbrook Apts
Woodbridge Apts
Woodland Springs
Woodlawn Crossing
Woods at Lattimer
Woodwind Terrace
Yorktown Apts

Walnut Grove Apartments
Bloomington Housing
Authority

Cambridge Square &
Woodbridge Apts

Country View Apartments
Henderson Court

Orchard Glenn Cooperative
Reserve at Chandler's Glen
Woodland Springs Apts
Westplex Woods
Income-based For Seniors

Providence Place

Cambridge Square
Apartments

1242 S. Curry Pike

3296 Walnut Springs Drive
217 N Washington

316 North Washington Street
4101 Sierra Dr.

1375-1385 W Allen
1201-1311 N Maple St
3401 John Hinkle Place
3111 Leonard Springs road
East Hillside & Woodlawn
700 Clarizz Bivd

100 S. Pete Ellis Drive
3801 E Morningshide Dr
3100 South Walnut St. Pike
1007 North Summit St.

307 Pete Ellis

2500 South Rockport Road
2475 South Winslow Court
1001 S. Sugar Maple Circ.
1320 N Arlington Park Dr.
3111 S Leonard Springs Rd.
100 Westplex Dr

Must be over 62 yrs.

2520 Rockport Road

307 Pete Ellis

334-5964

822-1231

330-1411

330-1411

618-9741

339-0799

333-9201

337-3501

336-5603

333-3333

333-3333

339-1400

339-1400

339-3980

339-3491

294-8231

336-0377

339-3088

332-9177

323-2001

336-5603

337-2434

334-7836

337-3507

$500

1 month

$300

$300

1 month

$600

$300-$600

$350

$300

1 month

1 month

$400

$400

$99

varied

income-based

1 month

income-based

$400

varies

$300

1 month

1 month

1 month + $71

west

south

downtown

downtown

west

west

north

east

west

east

east

east

east

south

west &

south

east

south

south

west

north

west

west

south

east

2,3

2,3

1,23

1,2

1,2

2,3,4

1,23

1,23

1,2

1,2

1,23

1,2,3,4,5

1

1,23

1,23

1,2,3,4

1,23

1,23

$650-$750

$695-$715

$550-$990

$510-$1140

$440-$520

$790

$550-$1000

$675-$1077

$475-$645

$730-$975

$845-$1125

$450-$550

$570-$900

$479-$550

varied

income-based

$441-$625

income-based

$382-$623

$506-$780

$475-$645

income-based

income&
medical-based
income-based

water, trash
trash
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash
none
trash
trash
none
water,trash, cable, gas
none
none
water,sewer,trash
water, sewer, trash,
all but phone and cable
water, sewer, trash, electric
water, trash
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash, gas
water, sewer, trash
water, sewer, trash, gas

everything but electric

water, trash, internet access
at computer center
water, trash

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

1 cat

1 cat

no

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes



Edgewood Village
Apartments

Richland Apartments
Maple Shades

Dodds Wiley Court

7400-7496 Mustang Drive,
Ellettsville, IN

801 West Allen Strreet
Ellettsville, IN

1101 W. Main St.

720 W. Dodds, 739 W.
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